
Montag 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00

AK 4-6
AK7
AK8
AK9 Friederike, Manou, Barbara, Fiona
AK10
AK11
AK12-14 Saskia, Emily

Svitlana Ivanova
Karin Hetzke
Vera Winkels
Kerstin Stöcker 
Daniela Hieke
Antje Berger
Judith Harrison
Alexander g   e p   l a   n t

Dienstag 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00

AK 4-6
AK7
AK8
AK9
AK10
AK11
AK12-14

Svitlana Ivanova
Karin Hetzke
Vera Winkels
Kerstin Stöcker 
Daniela Hieke
Antje Berger
Judith Harrison
Alexander

Mittwoch 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00

AK 4-6
AK7
AK8
AK9
AK10
AK11
AK12-14 Saskia, Emily Saskia, Emily

Svitlana Ivanova
Karin Hetzke
Vera Winkels
Kerstin Stöcker 
Daniela Hieke Physio
Antje Berger
Judith Harrison
Alexander g   e p   l a   n t

Donnerstag 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00

AK 4-6
AK7
AK8
AK9
AK10
AK11
AK12-14 Saskia, Emily

Svitlana Ivanova
Karin Hetzke
Vera Winkels
Kerstin Stöcker 
Daniela Hieke
Antje Berger
Judith Harrison
Alexander

Freitag 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00

AK 4-6
AK7
AK8
AK9
AK10
AK11
AK12-14 Simone, Emily Emily

Svitlana Ivanova
Karin Hetzke
Vera Winkels
Kerstin Stöcker 
Daniela Hieke
Antje Berger
Judith Harrison g e p l a n t
Alexander

Samstag 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00

AK 4-6
AK7
AK8
AK9
AK10
AK11
AK12-14 Saskia, Emily

Svitlana Ivanova
Karin Hetzke
Vera Winkels
Kerstin Stöcker 
Daniela Hieke
Antje Berger
Judith Harrison g e p l a n t
Alexander

Trainingsplan


